
Facility Usage for District of HAWAII
01/14  -  12/14

District by Contract Type by Facility

01/14 02/14 03/14 04/14 05/14 06/14 07/14 08/14 09/14 10/14 11/14 12/14 Total Projected

22 (D/HI)

Federal

HON Honolulu FDC

Jail Days 5,385 5,095 4,890 4,725 4,918 4,943 5,292 4,837 4,641 4,878 4,676 4,788 59,068 59,068

Paid Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cost $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0

Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Avg Pop 173.71 181.96 157.74 157.50 158.65 164.77 170.71 156.03 154.70 157.35 155.87 154.45 161.83

Federal Total

Jail Days 5,385 5,095 4,890 4,725 4,918 4,943 5,292 4,837 4,641 4,878 4,676 4,788 59,068 59,068

00 000 00 00 000Paid Jail Days 00

$ 0 $ 0$ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0$ 0Cost $ 0$ 0 $ 0$ 0 $ 0$ 0$ 0

$ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00$ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Avg Pop 164.77157.50 158.65 155.87156.03 157.35157.74181.96173.71 154.70170.71 154.45 161.83

MEDICAL

LOC Local Medical Facility

Jail Days 0 0 0 0 5 0 2 0 0 0 0 15 22 22

Paid Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cost $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0

Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Avg Pop 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.16 0.00 0.06 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.48 0.06

MEDICAL Total

Jail Days 0 0 0 0 5 0 2 0 0 0 0 15 22 22

00 000 00 00 000Paid Jail Days 00

$ 0 $ 0$ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0$ 0Cost $ 0$ 0 $ 0$ 0 $ 0$ 0$ 0

$ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00$ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Avg Pop 0.000.00 0.16 0.000.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.000.06 0.48 0.06
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District by Contract Type by Facility
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